
 
I certify that I have disposed of the following animal(s), and that ownership has passed to the transferee(s) on the date(s) listed below. 

 

EXAMPLE 

 

1.    

       

2.    

       

3.    

       

4.    

       

5.    

       

6.    

       

7.    

       

 
SIGNED: ___________________________________________________________  DATE: ____________________  HERD IDENT: ________________ 

ANIMAL 

IDENT 

TRANSFER 
DATE 

 NAME & ADDRESS OF PURCHASER PURCHASER HERD 
IDENT 

SEX 
M/F 

SALE PRICE 
VOLUNTARY 

  JOINING SIRE 
IDENT 

SERVICE CODE 
(N, AI, H) 

JOINING 
START DATE 

JOINING END 
DATE 

OFFICE USE 

ABC D20 15/03/08 John Smith, Murray Grey Stud, Armidale, NSW 2350 XYZ 

F $2000 ABC Z20 N 10/01/08 10/03/08  

The MGBCS 
TRANSFER APPLICATION 

C/- ABRI, UNE Armidale NSW  2351 
PH: 02 – 6773 2022 

Fax: 02 – 6772 1943 
Email: mg@abri.une.edu.au 

Website: www.murraygrey.com.au 


